
DATE 

24/01/2026 

28/01/2026 

30/01/2026 

03/02/2026 

05/02/2026 

07/02/2026 

10/02/2026 

Date : 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

02-12-2025 

PROGRAMME OF B.SC. (CBcs) llrd SEMESTER 

DAY 

PROPOSED TIME TABLE 

( FOR REGULAR| EX-STUDENT STUDENTS ) 

SATURDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

EXAMINATION - 2026 

CODE 

2081T/EVS6002T 

2021T/B0T6002T 

2041T/CHE6002T 

TIME :- 2:00 PM To 5:00 PM 

PAPERISUBJECT 

2161T/PHY6002T PHYSICS-II: THERMAL PHYSICs 

SEC6300T 

ELEMENTS OF ECOSYSTEM ECOLOGY 

2181T/STA6002T 

BOTANY-Il: BASICS OF CELL & MOLECULAR 
BIOLOGY, GENETICS, PLANT BREEDING, 

EVOLUTION AND BIOSTATISTICS 

2061T/BCS6002T C++ PROGRAMMING 

CHEMISTRY-III: S, P, D, F BLOCK ELEMENTs, 
COORDINATION CHEMISTRY AND ORGANIC 
COMPOUNDS OF OXYGEN 

2121T/GEO6002T GEOLOGY- |Il:PETROLOGY AND ORE 
GENESIS 

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH 

|STATISTICS-I||: PROBABILITY 
DISTRIBUTIONS 

2141TIMAT6002T DIFFERENTIAL EQUATION 

NOTE:-STUDENTS ARE ADVISED TO VISIT UNIVERSITY WEB SITE, ABOVE SCHEDULED MAY BE 
CHANGED, ON OR BEFORE 10 DAYS,IF ANY TECHNICAL ISSUES ARISE. 

2201T/ZO06002T ZOOLOGY-I||: CELL BIOLOGY AND GENETICS 

DY. REGISTRAR 
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 
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