

## MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

## PROPOSED TIME TABLE PROGRAMME OF B.SC. (CBCS) IIIrd SEMESTER EXAMINATION - 2026

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS)

TIME: - 2:00 PM To 5:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
24/01/2026	SATURDAY	2081T/EVS6002T	ELEMENTS OF ECOSYSTEM ECOLOGY
28/01/2026	WEDNESDAY	2021T/BOT6002T	BOTANY-III: BASICS OF CELL & MOLECULAR BIOLOGY, GENETICS, PLANT BREEDING, EVOLUTION AND BIOSTATISTICS
		2161T/PHY6002T	PHYSICS-III: THERMAL PHYSICS
30/01/2026	FRIDAY	2041T/CHE6002T	CHEMISTRY-III: S, P, D, F BLOCK ELEMENTS, COORDINATION CHEMISTRY AND ORGANIC COMPOUNDS OF OXYGEN
		2061T/BCS6002T	C++ PROGRAMMING
03/02/2026	TUESDAY	2121T/GEO6002T	GEOLOGY- III : PETROLOGY AND ORE GENESIS
05/02/2026	THURSDAY	SEC6300T	COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH
07/02/2026	SATURDAY	2181T/STA6002T	STATISTICS-III: PROBABILITY DISTRIBUTIONS
10/02/2026	TUESDAY	2141T/MAT6002T	DIFFERENTIAL EQUATION
		2201T/ZOO6002T	ZOOLOGY-III: CELL BIOLOGY AND GENETICS

NOTE:- STUDENTS ARE ADVISED TO VISIT UNIVERSITY WEB SITE, ABOVE SCHEDULED MAY BE CHANGED, ON OR BEFORE 10 DAYS, IF ANY TECHNICAL ISSUES ARISE.

Date:- 02-12-2025

DY. REGISTRAR
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY

**UDAIPUR**